Monte Vista
View Point
Valle Del Oro
Mesa Regal
Towerpoint
Val Vista

Sun Life
SILVERIDGE
Good Life
THE RESORT
Apache Wells
Mesa Spirit

Density

10.62 lots/acre
8.61 lots/acre
13.86 lots/acre
16.78 lots/acre
17.17 lots/acre
18.06 lots/acre
22.32 lots/acre
9.42 lots/acre

Base Lot

$6,780
$6,700
$5,985
$5,960
$5,985
$5,846
$5,820
$6,100

19.98 IotS/aore
9.86 lots/acre

$5,700
$5,900

Park Model Annual Rates

Premium Lots

$6,900
$6,700
$6,115
$5,960
$6,040
$5,846
$5,820
$6,250
$5,855
$6,050

Plus W,S, T
Plus W,S,T
PlusS, T
Plus S, T
Plus S, T
PlusS, T
Plus S, T
Incl. W, S, T
Plus S, T
Incl. W, S, T

17.92 lots/acre
29.89 lots/acre

S=Sewer

$5,140
$5,335

=Trash

$5,140
$6,513

Plus S, T
incl. W, S, T

Monthly

$57.46
$77.85

- $29.65

$29.65
$29.65
$29.65
$29.65

$29.65

$29.65

Annual

$689.52
$934.20
$355.80
$355.80
$355.80
$355.80
$355.80

$355.80

$355.80

Base Lot

$7,469.52
$7,634.20
$6,340.80
$6,315.80
$6,340.80
$6,201.34
$6,175.80

$6,700.00
$6,055.80

$5,900.00
$5,495.80
$5,335.00

Premium Lots

$7,589.52
$7,634.20
$6,470.80
$6,315.80
$6,395.80
$6,201.80
$6,175.80
$6,250.00
$6,210.80
$6,050.00
$5,495.80
$6,513.00

$7,000.00 - *
$6,750.00
$6;500.00
$6,250.00
$6,000,00. 7
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http:6,513.00
http:5,335.00
http:5,495.80
http:5,495.80
http:6,050.00
http:6,210.80
http:6,055.80
http:6,250.00
http:61100.00
http:6,175.80
http:6,175.80
http:6,201.80
http:6,201.34
http:6,395.80
http:6,340.80
http:6,315.80
http:6,315.80
http:6,470.80
http:6,340.80
http:7,634.20
http:7,634.20
http:77.85$934.20
http:7,589.52
http:7,469.52

