Park Model Annual Rates								
	Density	Base Lot	Premium Lots		Monthly	Annual	Base Lot	Premium Lots
Monte Vista	10.62 lots/acre	\$6,780	\$6,900	Plus W,S,T	\$57.46	\$689.52	\$7,469.52	\$7,589.52
View Point	8.61 lots/acre	\$6,700	\$6,700	Plus W,S,T	\$77.85	\$934.20	\$7,634.20	\$7,634.20
Valle Del Oro	13.86 lots/acre	\$5,985	\$6,115	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,340.80	\$6,470.80
Mesa Regal	16.78 lots/acre	\$5,960	\$5,960	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,315.80	\$6,315.80
Towerpoint	17.17 lots/acre	\$5,985	\$6,040	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,340.80	\$6,395.80
Val Vista	18.06 lots/acre	\$5,846	\$5,846	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,201.34	\$6,201.80
Sun Life	22.32 lots/acre	\$5,820	\$5,820	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,175.80	\$6,175.80
<u>SILVERIDGE</u>	9.42 lots/acre	<i>\$6,100</i>	<u>\$6,250</u>	Incl. W, S, T			<u>\$6,100.00</u>	\$6,250.00
Good Life	19.98 lots/acre	\$5,700	\$5,855	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$6,055.80	\$6,210.80
THE RESORT	9.86 lots/acre	<u>\$5,900</u>	<u>\$6,050</u>	Incl. W, S, T			<u>\$5,900.00</u>	\$6,050.00
Apache Wells	17.92 lots/acre	\$5,140	\$5,140	Plus S, T	\$29.65	\$355.80	\$5,495.80	\$5,495.80
Mesa Spirit	29.89 lots/acre	\$5,335	\$6,513	Incl. W, S, T			\$5,335.00	\$6,513.00

